Signing Sheet

Miss Theresa Test

Name: Miss Theresa Test DOB: 18/05/1926 (91 years)
NHI: ABC1235 Gender: Female
Address: Elrond Care Facility Room:
Lower Rivendell, Middle Earth PhonefFax:
Doctor: Dr S Chambers Registration: MC12345
Care Services, 12 Bagend, Hobbiton. PhonefFax: 045552314
Conditions: Diabetes mellitus, Hypertension.
Medicine Directions Rx No.
METFORMIN HCL 500MG TABLETS Take ONE tablet THREE times DAILY with food 16493791
FELODIPINE 10MG ER TABLETS Take ONE tablet inthe MORNING. Swallow whole, do not crush or chew Avoid grapefruit and its 1649378/
juice
BISOPROLOL FUMARATE 2.5MG TABL Take ONE tablet once DAILY 1649377/1
ISOSORBIDE MONONITRATE 60MG CR  Take ONE tablet once DAILY swallow whole, do not crush or chew 1649376/1
ATORVASTATIN 20MG TABLETS Take ONE tablet at NIGHT 1649375/1
CANDESARTAN CILEXETIL 8MG TABLE Take ONEtabletinthe MORNING 1649374/1
GLIPIZIDE SMG TABLETS Tale TWO tablet twice DAILY. 164937311
Mon 27 Nov Mon 04 Dec Mon 11 Dec Mon 18 Dec
BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH
DINNE BED DINNE BED DINNE BED DINNE BED
Tue 28 Nov Tue 05 Dec Tue 12 Dec Tue 19 Dec
BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH
DINNE BED DINNE BED DINNE BED DINNE BED
Wed 29 Nov Wed 06 Dec Wed 13 Dec Wed 20 Dec
BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH
DINNE BED DINNE BED DINNE BED DINNE BED
Thu 30 Nov Thu 07 Dec Thu 14 Dec Thu 21 Dec
BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH
DINNE BED DINNE BED DINNE BED DINNE BED
Fri 01 Dec Fri 08 Dec Fri 15 Dec Fri 22 Dec
BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH
DINNE BED DINNE BED DINNE BED DINNE BED
Sat 02 Dec Sat 09 Dec Sat 16 Dec Sat 23 Dec
BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH BKFST L UNCH
DINNE BED DINNE BED DINNE BED DINNE BED
Sun 03 Dec Sun 10 Dec Sun 17 Dec Sun 24 Dec
BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH BKFST LUNCH
DINNE BED DINNE BED DINNE BED DINNE BED

[ U [Unavailable [SM]Self-medicating |CP|Relative Administered | R [ Patient Refused | D | Prescriber's instructions | N | Not Administered |

| Notes:




